
Sr. No. Day Date Home Team Away Team Umpires Fields Availability Remarks
Saturday 4/7/2018 -- -- 1,2,3 Bad weather
Sunday 4/8/2018 -- -- 1,2 Bad weather
Saturday 4/14/2018 N
Sunday 4/15/2018 N
Saturday 4/21/2018 N
Sunday 4/22/2018 Coaching 11-3, Bowling 3-4 Coaching 11-3, Bowling 3-4 1,2 Done
Saturday 4/28/2018 N
Sunday 4/29/2018 Coaching 11-3, Practice 3-6 Coaching 11-3, Practice 3-6 1,2 Cancelled
Saturday 5/5/2018 T20 Practice / F15 Practice T20 Practice / F15 Practice 1,2,3 Done
Sunday 5/6/2018 Cric7 Men/Women Cric7 Men/Women 1,2 Success
Saturday 5/12/2018 F15 Practice Match F15 Practice Match 1,2,3 Done
Sunday 5/13/2018 F15 Practice Match F15 Practice Match 1,2,3 Done
Monday 5/14/2018 Players Draft 7-9pm Players Draft 7-9pm N Success
Saturday 5/19/2018 Lacrosse Day Lacrosse Day N RAMADAN

Sunday 5/20/2018
Coaching Day (Men/Women)
Field #3 available before 1 pm

Coaching Day (Men/Women)
Field #3 available before 1 pm 1,2

RAMADAN
Poor weather

Memorial Saturday 5/26/2018 N RAMADAN
Day Sunday 5/27/2018 N RAMADAN

Saturday 6/2/2018 N RAMADAN
Sunday 6/3/2018 MCL vs BCC Tennis Ball T20 @Micron MCL vs BCC Tennis Ball T20 @Micron Micron N RAMADAN
Saturday 6/9/2018 9 - 11:30am - Women's Practice 11:45 - 2:30pm OCL Team Practice 1,2 RAMADAN
Sunday 6/10/2018 BCC vs MCL Tennis Ball T20 @AMP BCC vs MCL Tennis Ball T20 @AMP BCC 1,2 RAMADAN
Saturday 6/16/2018 Practice Day/Coaching 11-5 (Men) Practice Day/Coaching 11-5 (Men) 1,2,3 Practices

Round 1
Start

1
2 Sunday 6/17/2018

Stars
Lions

Firebirds
Knights

Knights
Firebirds 1,2,3 Practices

Saturday 6/23/2018 N
3
4 Sunday 6/24/2018

Firebirds
Knights

Lions
Stars

Stars
Lions 1,2,3

Cricket Dev.
9-11 am

Saturday 6/30/2018 N
Sunday 7/1/2018 N
Saturday 7/7/2018 N
Sunday 7/8/2018 Beaverton CC - Salem BCC - Falcons N

Round 1
End

5
6 Saturday 7/14/2018

Firebirds
Lions

Knights
Stars

Stars
Knights 1,2,3

Cricket Dev.
9-11 am

Sunday 7/15/2018 BCC - Falcons Salem CC 1,2,3 Practices
Round 2

Start
1
2 Saturday 7/21/2018

Lions
Stars

Knights
Firebirds

Stars
Lions 1,2,3

Cricket Dev.
9-11 am

Sunday 7/22/2018 BCC - Falcons Portland CC 1,2,3 Practices
3
4 Saturday 7/28/2018

Knights
Firebirds

Stars
Lions

Firebirds
Knights 1,2,3

Cricket Dev.
9-11 am

Sunday 7/29/2018 Reserve Day/Coaching 11-5 (Men) Reserve Day/Coaching 11-5 (Men) 1,2,3



Sr. No. Day Date Home Team Away Team Umpires Fields Availability Remarks
Round 2

End
5
6 Saturday 8/4/2018

Firebirds
Lions

Knights
Stars

Lions
Firebirds 1,2,3

Sunday 8/5/2018 Vikings CC - John Deere Field BCC - Falcons N
Saturday 8/11/2018 N

Round 3
Start

1
2 Sunday 8/12/2018

Firebirds
Knights

Stars
Lions

Knights
Firebirds 1,2,3

Cricket Dev.
9-11 am

Saturday 8/18/2018 T20 Practice T20 Practice 1,2,3
Cricket Dev.
9-11 am

3
4 Sunday 8/19/2018

Lions
Stars

Firebirds
Knights

Stars
Firebirds 1,2,3

Round 3
End

5
6 Saturday 8/25/2018

Stars
Knights

Lions
Firebirds

Knights
Lions 1,2,3

Sunday 8/26/2018 Reserve Day/Coaching 11-5 (Men) Reserve Day/Coaching 11-5 (Men) 1,2,3
Saturday 9/1/2018 N
Sunday 9/2/2018 N
Monday 9/3/2018 N
Saturday 9/8/2018 Final Final 1,2,3
Sunday 9/9/2018 Tennis Ball Event Tennis Ball Event 1,2
Saturday 9/15/2018 T30 Match T30 Match 1,2,3
Sunday 9/16/2018 NW CC - Salem BCC - Falcons 1,2
Saturday 9/22/2018 N
Sunday 9/23/2018 Bowling Competition Bowling Competition 1,2
Saturday 9/29/2018 T30 Match T30 Match 1,2,3
Sunday 9/30/2018 Coaching Day/Practice Coaching Day/Practice 1,2
Saturday 10/6/2018 Hosting Utah Hosting Utah 1,2,3
Sunday 10/7/2018 Women's Cric7 Women's Cric7 1,2
Monday 10/8/2018 N
Saturday 10/13/2018 Hosting Utah Hosting Utah 1,2,3
Sunday 10/14/2018 Tennis Ball Event Tennis Ball Event 1,2

Legend
Coaching

Cricket Ball Game
Tennis Ball Game

Fields 1 & 2 available
Fields 1, 2, 3 available

Req Satisfied in Schedule
Fed Holiday

Inter-club Games


